Produkt

Bakstycka med fastogla for
matur

10340935
Bakstycka med fastégla for matur. Passar matur.

e Passar matur
e 4 skruvhal
e B52mm

[
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Produktinformation

Artikel nr.
EAN
Tulltariff

Forsdljningskvantitet

Produktspecifikationer

10340935

5708004025290

9017809000

1

Barcode

Diameter

Bruttovikt

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding-CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -
Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

5708004025290
@52 mm

0,030 kg



